
Sub List

Name Can sub for Cell Phone Email

Adrianne Aryan Lower level ballet, upper level Jazz (818) 279-1819 dreeners19@gmail.com

Lillian  Avery Ballet, Pre-Ballet, Contemporary, Conditioning-goes to Butler (720) 375-0048 lilyave2003@gmail.com

Danielle Belohlavy Ballet-dances in New Orleans (720) 357-2470

Talia Boresow PTD (717) 713-7842 boresowt@gmail.com

Rebecca Dingwell Ballet, Pre-Ballet, Contemporary, Conditioning-goes to Butler (720) 352-8537 Beccaballerina304@gmail.com

Francisco Estevez Ballet (502) 751-7858 ciscoestevez@gmail.com

Jennifer Howard Adults, Ballet (917) 309-8589 jenniferlane@gmail.com

Alison Jaramillo Pre-Ballet, Contemporary (303) 915-8058 alicat72@hotmail.com

Tracy Jones Ballet (502) 751-8482 tracyannejones@hotmail.com

Bryce  Lee Ballet (949) 632-0603 thelifeofbryce@gmail.com

Debra Mercer PTD, Ballet (303) 870-7424 ballerina11235@gmail.com

Slava Mesropov Ballet (410) 949-0094 smesropov@gmail.com

Karina Okoren Ballet, Coaching, PTD (720) 595-0163 karina.okoren@gmail.com

Emma Rutter Ballet, Pre-Ballet, Contemporary, Adults (303) 748-7242 emmarutter166@gmail.com

Asuka Sasaki Ballet, PTD (303) 847-7676 sasakiasuka@hotmail.com

Sarah  Selden Ballet, Adults, Pre-Ballet (720) 425-0827 smselden12@gmail.com

Erin Skufca Ballet, Adults, Pre-Ballet (858) 344-1316 eskufca64@gmail.com

Lauren Woodward Ballet, Coaching, PTD (720) 297-2501 laswoodward22@gmail.com

Jamie Youtsey Dance with Me (303) 880-2498 j7lane@yahoo.com

Izzy Smyth Lower level ballet, Pre-Ballet (720) 775-5732 izzybee14@icloud.com

Ellen Kerkhof Lower level ballet, Adults (303) 332-1454 greta77@comcast.net

Haley Wright Ballet (406) 465-2299 hwright324@gmail.com
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